D
d
LI
CConnect
point
Connect
point
0.862

•	 Feed Back
•	Motor Control
•	 Surge / Pulse Applications
For quantities of 200 and up, call for quote.
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
IRC Current Sensing Resistors
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
IRC
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Price Each
1 5 10 25 50 100
66-CSL-5R00025FLF CSL-5R00025F0002LF 0.00025 7.50 6.75 6.00 5.25 4.50 4.20
66-CSL-5R0005FLF CSL-5R0005F0002LF 0.0005 7.50 6.75 6.00 5.25 4.50 4.20
66-CSL-5R001FLF CSL-5R001F0002LF 0.001 7.50 6.75 6.00 5.25 4.50 4.20
66-CSL-5R0025FLF CSL-5R0025F0002LF 0.0025 7.50 6.75 6.00 5.25 4.50 4.20
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
IRC
Part No.
Resist.
(Ω)
Price Each
1 10 100 250 500 Reel
1000
1 Watt
66-LOB1R005JLF LOB1R005JLF 0.005 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB1R010JLF LOB1R010JLF 0.010 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB1R020JLF LOB1R020JLF 0.020 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB1R025JLF LOB1R025JLF 0.025 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB1R030JLF LOB1R030JLF 0.030 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB1R040JLF LOB1R040JLF 0.040 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB1R050JLF LOB1R050JLF 0.050 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB1R070JLF LOB1R070JLF 0.070 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB1R080JLF LOB1R080JLF 0.080 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
3 Watts
66-LOB3R005JLF LOB3R005JLF 0.005 .85 .80 .73 .67 .61 .53
66-LOB3R010JLF LOB3R010JLF 0.010 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB3R015JLF LOB3R015JLF 0.015 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB3R020JLF LOB3R020JLF 0.020 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB3R025JLF LOB3R025JLF 0.025 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB3R030JLF LOB3R030JLF 0.030 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
IRC
Part No.
Resist.
(Ω)
Price Each
1 10 100 250 500 Reel
1000
3 Watts (Cont.)
66-LOB3R040JLF LOB3R040JLF 0.040 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB3R050JLF LOB3R050JLF 0.050 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB3R070JLF LOB3R070JLF 0.070 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB3R080JLF LOB3R080JLF 0.080 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB3R100JLF LOB3R100JLF 0.100 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
5 Watts
66-LOB5R005JLF LOB5R005JLF 0.005 1.49 1.40 1.28 1.18 1.06 .94
66-LOB5R010JLF LOB5R010JLF 0.010 1.38 1.29 1.20 1.15 1.04 .92
66-LOB5R015JLF LOB5R015JLF 0.015 1.38 1.29 1.20 1.15 1.04 .92
66-LOB5R020JLF LOB5R020JLF 0.020 1.38 1.29 1.20 1.15 1.04 .92
66-LOB5R025JLF LOB5R025JLF 0.025 1.38 1.29 1.20 1.15 1.04 .92
66-LOB5R030JLF LOB5R030JLF 0.030 1.38 1.29 1.20 1.15 1.04 .92
66-LOB5R040JLF LOB5R040JLF 0.040 1.38 1.29 .96 .90 .84 .76
66-LOB5R050JLF LOB5R050JLF 0.050 1.38 1.29 1.20 1.15 1.04 .92
66-LOB5R070JLF LOB5R070JLF 0.070 1.38 1.29 1.20 1.15 1.04 .92
66-LOB5R100JLF LOB5R100JLF 0.100 1.38 1.29 1.20 1.15 1.04 .92